
SCRATCH

XIII CIRCUITO MATCH  QUALITY  GOLF -2021Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2021-07-04

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 Federación Cast 9,8 10Bautista Sanchez,Juan Ignacio (16:18)34

2 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,7 5Campo Vicente,Pablo del (15:15)30

3 NATURAVILA GOLF 3,5 3Samboal Martin,Luis Javier (17:12)29

4 Federación Cast 8,4 9Bautista Sanchez,Adrian (13:15)28

5 NATURAVILA GOLF 8,9 9Sanchez de Miguel,Jesus Ramon (13:14)27

6 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,3 10Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique (14:12)26

7 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,1 14Terceño Gonzalez,Mariano (12:12)24

8 GOLF CANDELEDA 10,8 11Degano Hernandez de La Torre,Cesar (13:11)24

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 6,8 7Encinar San Gil,Jacinto (12:12)24

10 NATURAVILA GOLF 21,3 23Castro Porres,Cesar (7:14)21

11 AREVALO 12,7 14Martin Medina,Hortensio (10:11)21

12 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,4 14Sanchez Leon,Isaac (13:8)21

13 RSHECC 12,4 13Mori Cortina,Ignacio Manuel (12:9)21

14 NATURAVILA GOLF 8,7 9Ramon Gonzalez,Diego (16:5)21

15 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,7 16Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (9:11)20

16 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,5 16Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan (11:9)20

17 C.T.G. 14,0 15Lopez Perez,Alejandro (12:8)20

18 PUTT & DRIVE 21,9 24Ruiz Lopez,Alberto (10:9)19

19 Federacion Madr 18,5 20Rodriguez Sanchez,Enrique Javier (10:9)19

20 C.T.G. 17,1 19Mayoral Sanchez,Francisco (12:7)19

21 FORO 2000 11,7 13Regidor Gil,Marcos A. (11:8)19

22 Federacion Madr 12,1 13Grande Marcos,Jorge (10:8)18

23 LA HERRERIA 11,0 12Sanz Cembellin,Esteban (9:9)18

24 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,0 22Pindado Berlanas,M.angeles (10:7)17

25 Federacion Madr 20,4 22Piedra Fernandez,Fco.javier (11:6)17

26 GOLF CANDELEDA 17,5 19Martin Gonzalez,Luis Miguel (8:9)17

27 MILITAR DEHESA 15,5 17Muñoz-Delgado Perez,Jose Maria (8:9)17

28 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,7 17Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos (9:7)16

29 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,1 16Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (10:6)16

30 CLUB MATALEÑAS 12,0 13Martinez Gañan,Julio (11:5)16

31 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,9 23Abad Sanchez,Daniel (9:6)15

32 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,0 20Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (9:6)15

33 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,4 20Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Belen (9:5)14

34 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,4 20Sanchez   Miranda,Diego (10:4)14

35 NATURAVILA GOLF 25,1 28Serrano Gregorio,Pedro Agustin (8:5)13

36 C.T.G. 20,2 22Machin Acosta,Lorenzo (5:8)13

37 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,5 22Nuñez Soria,Raquel (8:5)13

38 Federacion Madr 18,4 20Boj Chamorro,Esteban (6:7)13

39 Federacion Madr 17,7 19Ortega Aguilar,Ricardo (6:7)13

40 Federacion Madr 26,4 29Olmos Perez,Jesus (7:5)12

41 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,7 27Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (6:6)12

42 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,4 16Gomez del Pozo,Susana (7:5)12

43 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,0 12Cardalliaguet Gonzalez,M-. Isabel (7:5)12

44 VAL DE ROIS 24,3 27de La Cerda Ibáñez,Javier (7:4)11

45 C.T.G. 21,1 23Hernandez de Lama,Francisco Pedro (6:5)11

46 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,5 4Cuadrado Jimenez,Daniel (8:3)11

47 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,3 29Sanchez Miranda,Jorge (7:3)10

48 MILITAR DEHESA 24,6 27Duran Dominguez,Antonio (5:4)9

49 Federación Cast 19,7 22Peñas Sadornil,Roberto (4:5)9

50 RETAMARES 22,9 25Martinez Cañada,Francisco Jose (4:4)8

51 Federacion Madr 20,7 23de Gregorio Diego,Maria Jesus (3:5)8
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SCRATCH

XIII CIRCUITO MATCH  QUALITY  GOLF -2021Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2021-07-04

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

52 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,2 22Rodriguez-Berzosa Cortes,Fernando (6:2)8

53 C.T.G. 36,2 29Blanco Agüero,Enrique (6:1)7

54 NATURAVILA GOLF 21,1 23Blanco   Jimenez,Alberto M. (5:2)7

55 SALDAÑA 26,1 29Peñas Sadornil,Diego (5:1)6

56 RSHECC 20,8 23Iraeta Solana,Jose Ignacio (4:2)6

57 CASTIELLO 26,8 30Buznego Suarez,Berta (5:0)5

58 CASTIELLO 26,5 29Prieto Monterrubio,Eloy (3:2)5

59 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 29Llanes Blanco,Manuel (3:2)5

60 RSHECC 28,6 33Muyal Balsamo,Mery (3:1)4

61 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,9 31Largo Maluenda,Patricia (2:2)4

62 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Rubio Contreras,Clara Isabel (1:3)4

63 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,7 30Fernandez Garcia,Adela (2:2)4

64 NATURAVILA GOLF 36,0 29Cuadrado   Gonzalez,Amador (3:1)4

65 Federacion Madr 25,2 29Tejero Boto,Cristina (3:1)4

66 Federacion Madr 17,9 20Dominguez Ramos,Enrique (2:2)4

67 NATURAVILA GOLF 29,5 29Ramon Rubio,David (3:0)3

68 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,1 25Ubeda Herrero,Fco. Javier (2:1)3

69 NATURAVILA GOLF 34,5 36Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (1:0)1

69 GOLF SS DE LOS 36,2 36Garcia Arangüena,Beatriz (1:0)1

71 OLI HINOJOSA 36,0 29Salazar Jimenez,Adolfo (0:0)0

LA DEHESA 36,0 36Sanchez Moreno,Felisa No Entr.

LOMAS BOSQUE 25,5 28Badiola Diez,Ramon No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 22,2 24Gonzalez Jimenez,Fernando No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 20,0 22Encinar Jimenez,Luis Miguel No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 12,9 14Barroso Martin,Pedro Juan No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 12,1 13Jimenez Sansegundo,Francisco No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 39,7 29Cuadrado   Jimenez,Alonso No Pres.

C.T.G. 21,0 23Martin Lopez,David No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 11,9 13Galan Herranz,Mariano Fernando No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 7,8 8Jimenez Ortega,Alvaro No Pres.

Federacion Madr 6,6 7San Juan Barrero,Carlos Enrique No Pres.
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DAMAS

XIII CIRCUITO MATCH  QUALITY  GOLF -2021Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2021-07-04

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,0 22Pindado Berlanas,M.angeles (20:17)37

2 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,7 27Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (18:17)35

3 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,5 22Nuñez Soria,Raquel (18:13)31

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Rubio Contreras,Clara Isabel (14:16)30

5 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,4 20Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Belen (17:12)29

6 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,4 16Gomez del Pozo,Susana (14:11)25

7 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,7 30Fernandez Garcia,Adela (13:12)25

8 Federacion Madr 20,7 23de Gregorio Diego,Maria Jesus (10:14)24

9 Federacion Madr 25,2 29Tejero Boto,Cristina (15:9)24

10 CASTIELLO 26,8 30Buznego Suarez,Berta (17:7)24

11 RSHECC 28,6 33Muyal Balsamo,Mery (14:10)24

12 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,0 12Cardalliaguet Gonzalez,M-. Isabel (13:10)23

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 34,5 36Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (13:8)21

14 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,9 31Largo Maluenda,Patricia (9:10)19

15 GOLF SS DE LOS 36,2 36Garcia Arangüena,Beatriz (7:4)11

LA DEHESA 36,0 36Sanchez Moreno,Felisa No Entr.
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1ª CATEGORIA CABALLEROS

XIII CIRCUITO MATCH  QUALITY  GOLF -2021Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2021-07-04

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 Federación Cast 9,8 10Bautista Sanchez,Juan Ignacio (21:23)44

2 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,1 14Terceño Gonzalez,Mariano (19:19)38

3 Federación Cast 8,4 9Bautista Sanchez,Adrian (17:20)37

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 8,9 9Sanchez de Miguel,Jesus Ramon (17:19)36

5 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,7 16Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (17:19)36

6 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,7 5Campo Vicente,Pablo del (17:18)35

7 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,3 10Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique (19:16)35

8 AREVALO 12,7 14Martin Medina,Hortensio (17:18)35

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,5 16Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan (18:17)35

10 GOLF CANDELEDA 10,8 11Degano Hernandez de La Torre,Cesar (18:16)34

11 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,4 14Sanchez Leon,Isaac (20:14)34

12 C.T.G. 14,0 15Lopez Perez,Alejandro (19:15)34

13 RSHECC 12,4 13Mori Cortina,Ignacio Manuel (18:15)33

14 NATURAVILA GOLF 3,5 3Samboal Martin,Luis Javier (18:14)32

15 NATURAVILA GOLF 6,8 7Encinar San Gil,Jacinto (14:16)30

16 LA HERRERIA 11,0 12Sanz Cembellin,Esteban (15:15)30

17 FORO 2000 11,7 13Regidor Gil,Marcos A. (17:13)30

18 Federacion Madr 12,1 13Grande Marcos,Jorge (16:13)29

19 NATURAVILA GOLF 8,7 9Ramon Gonzalez,Diego (20:8)28

20 CLUB MATALEÑAS 12,0 13Martinez Gañan,Julio (17:10)27

21 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,5 4Cuadrado Jimenez,Daniel (10:3)13

NATURAVILA GOLF 12,1 13Jimenez Sansegundo,Francisco No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 12,9 14Barroso Martin,Pedro Juan No Entr.

Federacion Madr 6,6 7San Juan Barrero,Carlos Enrique No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 7,8 8Jimenez Ortega,Alvaro No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 11,9 13Galan Herranz,Mariano Fernando No Pres.
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2ª CATEGORIA CABALLEROS

XIII CIRCUITO MATCH  QUALITY  GOLF -2021Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2021-07-04

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 NATURAVILA GOLF 21,3 23Castro Porres,Cesar (17:26)43

2 PUTT & DRIVE 21,9 24Ruiz Lopez,Alberto (21:20)41

3 C.T.G. 17,1 19Mayoral Sanchez,Francisco (21:17)38

4 Federacion Madr 20,4 22Piedra Fernandez,Fco.javier (21:17)38

5 NATURAVILA GOLF 25,1 28Serrano Gregorio,Pedro Agustin (20:17)37

6 Federacion Madr 18,5 20Rodriguez Sanchez,Enrique Javier (19:17)36

7 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,9 23Abad Sanchez,Daniel (20:15)35

8 GOLF CANDELEDA 17,5 19Martin Gonzalez,Luis Miguel (17:17)34

9 VAL DE ROIS 24,3 27de La Cerda Ibáñez,Javier (19:15)34

10 Federacion Madr 26,4 29Olmos Perez,Jesus (18:16)34

11 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,7 17Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos (17:15)32

12 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,0 20Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (18:14)32

13 C.T.G. 20,2 22Machin Acosta,Lorenzo (15:17)32

14 MILITAR DEHESA 24,6 27Duran Dominguez,Antonio (16:16)32

15 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,3 29Sanchez Miranda,Jorge (18:14)32

16 MILITAR DEHESA 15,5 17Muñoz-Delgado Perez,Jose Maria (13:18)31

17 Federacion Madr 18,4 20Boj Chamorro,Esteban (15:16)31

18 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,4 20Sanchez   Miranda,Diego (20:11)31

19 RETAMARES 22,9 25Martinez Cañada,Francisco Jose (15:16)31

20 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 29Llanes Blanco,Manuel (16:13)29

21 Federacion Madr 17,7 19Ortega Aguilar,Ricardo (14:14)28

22 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,1 16Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (16:11)27

23 C.T.G. 21,1 23Hernandez de Lama,Francisco Pedro (12:15)27

24 SALDAÑA 26,1 29Peñas Sadornil,Diego (16:11)27

25 NATURAVILA GOLF 21,1 23Blanco   Jimenez,Alberto M. (14:11)25

26 Federación Cast 19,7 22Peñas Sadornil,Roberto (12:12)24

27 RSHECC 20,8 23Iraeta Solana,Jose Ignacio (14:10)24

28 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,2 22Rodriguez-Berzosa Cortes,Fernando (14:9)23

29 C.T.G. 36,2 29Blanco Agüero,Enrique (15:8)23

30 Federacion Madr 17,9 20Dominguez Ramos,Enrique (10:11)21

31 NATURAVILA GOLF 36,0 29Cuadrado   Gonzalez,Amador (11:8)19

32 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,1 25Ubeda Herrero,Fco. Javier (10:8)18

33 CASTIELLO 26,5 29Prieto Monterrubio,Eloy (10:8)18

34 NATURAVILA GOLF 29,5 29Ramon Rubio,David (11:6)17

35 OLI HINOJOSA 36,0 29Salazar Jimenez,Adolfo (2:3)5

NATURAVILA GOLF 20,0 22Encinar Jimenez,Luis Miguel No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 22,2 24Gonzalez Jimenez,Fernando No Entr.

LOMAS BOSQUE 25,5 28Badiola Diez,Ramon No Entr.

C.T.G. 21,0 23Martin Lopez,David No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 39,7 29Cuadrado   Jimenez,Alonso No Pres.
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GENERAL HANDICAP (RANKING 2021)

XIII CIRCUITO MATCH  QUALITY  GOLF -2021Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2021-07-04

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 Federación Cast 9,8 10Bautista Sanchez,Juan Ignacio (21:23)44

2 NATURAVILA GOLF 21,3 23Castro Porres,Cesar (17:26)43

3 PUTT & DRIVE 21,9 24Ruiz Lopez,Alberto (21:20)41

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,1 14Terceño Gonzalez,Mariano (19:19)38

5 C.T.G. 17,1 19Mayoral Sanchez,Francisco (21:17)38

6 Federacion Madr 20,4 22Piedra Fernandez,Fco.javier (21:17)38

7 Federación Cast 8,4 9Bautista Sanchez,Adrian (17:20)37

8 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,0 22Pindado Berlanas,M.angeles (20:17)37

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 25,1 28Serrano Gregorio,Pedro Agustin (20:17)37

10 NATURAVILA GOLF 8,9 9Sanchez de Miguel,Jesus Ramon (17:19)36

11 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,7 16Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (17:19)36

12 Federacion Madr 18,5 20Rodriguez Sanchez,Enrique Javier (19:17)36

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,7 5Campo Vicente,Pablo del (17:18)35

14 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,3 10Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique (19:16)35

15 AREVALO 12,7 14Martin Medina,Hortensio (17:18)35

16 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,5 16Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan (18:17)35

17 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,9 23Abad Sanchez,Daniel (20:15)35

18 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,7 27Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (18:17)35

19 GOLF CANDELEDA 10,8 11Degano Hernandez de La Torre,Cesar (18:16)34

20 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,4 14Sanchez Leon,Isaac (20:14)34

21 C.T.G. 14,0 15Lopez Perez,Alejandro (19:15)34

22 GOLF CANDELEDA 17,5 19Martin Gonzalez,Luis Miguel (17:17)34

23 VAL DE ROIS 24,3 27de La Cerda Ibáñez,Javier (19:15)34

24 Federacion Madr 26,4 29Olmos Perez,Jesus (18:16)34

25 RSHECC 12,4 13Mori Cortina,Ignacio Manuel (18:15)33

26 NATURAVILA GOLF 3,5 3Samboal Martin,Luis Javier (18:14)32

27 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,7 17Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos (17:15)32

28 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,0 20Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (18:14)32

29 C.T.G. 20,2 22Machin Acosta,Lorenzo (15:17)32

30 MILITAR DEHESA 24,6 27Duran Dominguez,Antonio (16:16)32

31 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,3 29Sanchez Miranda,Jorge (18:14)32

32 MILITAR DEHESA 15,5 17Muñoz-Delgado Perez,Jose Maria (13:18)31

33 Federacion Madr 18,4 20Boj Chamorro,Esteban (15:16)31

34 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,4 20Sanchez   Miranda,Diego (20:11)31

35 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,5 22Nuñez Soria,Raquel (18:13)31

36 RETAMARES 22,9 25Martinez Cañada,Francisco Jose (15:16)31

37 NATURAVILA GOLF 6,8 7Encinar San Gil,Jacinto (14:16)30

38 LA HERRERIA 11,0 12Sanz Cembellin,Esteban (15:15)30

39 FORO 2000 11,7 13Regidor Gil,Marcos A. (17:13)30

40 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Rubio Contreras,Clara Isabel (14:16)30

41 Federacion Madr 12,1 13Grande Marcos,Jorge (16:13)29

42 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,4 20Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Belen (17:12)29

43 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 29Llanes Blanco,Manuel (16:13)29

44 NATURAVILA GOLF 8,7 9Ramon Gonzalez,Diego (20:8)28

45 Federacion Madr 17,7 19Ortega Aguilar,Ricardo (14:14)28

46 CLUB MATALEÑAS 12,0 13Martinez Gañan,Julio (17:10)27

47 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,1 16Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (16:11)27

48 C.T.G. 21,1 23Hernandez de Lama,Francisco Pedro (12:15)27

49 SALDAÑA 26,1 29Peñas Sadornil,Diego (16:11)27

50 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,4 16Gomez del Pozo,Susana (14:11)25

51 NATURAVILA GOLF 21,1 23Blanco   Jimenez,Alberto M. (14:11)25
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GENERAL HANDICAP (RANKING 2021)

XIII CIRCUITO MATCH  QUALITY  GOLF -2021Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2021-07-04

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

52 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,7 30Fernandez Garcia,Adela (13:12)25

53 Federación Cast 19,7 22Peñas Sadornil,Roberto (12:12)24

54 Federacion Madr 20,7 23de Gregorio Diego,Maria Jesus (10:14)24

55 RSHECC 20,8 23Iraeta Solana,Jose Ignacio (14:10)24

56 Federacion Madr 25,2 29Tejero Boto,Cristina (15:9)24

57 CASTIELLO 26,8 30Buznego Suarez,Berta (17:7)24

58 RSHECC 28,6 33Muyal Balsamo,Mery (14:10)24

59 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,0 12Cardalliaguet Gonzalez,M-. Isabel (13:10)23

60 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,2 22Rodriguez-Berzosa Cortes,Fernando (14:9)23

61 C.T.G. 36,2 29Blanco Agüero,Enrique (15:8)23

62 Federacion Madr 17,9 20Dominguez Ramos,Enrique (10:11)21

63 NATURAVILA GOLF 34,5 36Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (13:8)21

64 NATURAVILA GOLF 36,0 29Cuadrado   Gonzalez,Amador (11:8)19

65 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,9 31Largo Maluenda,Patricia (9:10)19

66 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,1 25Ubeda Herrero,Fco. Javier (10:8)18

67 CASTIELLO 26,5 29Prieto Monterrubio,Eloy (10:8)18

68 NATURAVILA GOLF 29,5 29Ramon Rubio,David (11:6)17

69 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,5 4Cuadrado Jimenez,Daniel (10:3)13

70 GOLF SS DE LOS 36,2 36Garcia Arangüena,Beatriz (7:4)11

71 OLI HINOJOSA 36,0 29Salazar Jimenez,Adolfo (2:3)5

NATURAVILA GOLF 12,1 13Jimenez Sansegundo,Francisco No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 12,9 14Barroso Martin,Pedro Juan No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 20,0 22Encinar Jimenez,Luis Miguel No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 22,2 24Gonzalez Jimenez,Fernando No Entr.

LOMAS BOSQUE 25,5 28Badiola Diez,Ramon No Entr.

LA DEHESA 36,0 36Sanchez Moreno,Felisa No Entr.

Federacion Madr 6,6 7San Juan Barrero,Carlos Enrique No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 7,8 8Jimenez Ortega,Alvaro No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 11,9 13Galan Herranz,Mariano Fernando No Pres.

C.T.G. 21,0 23Martin Lopez,David No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 39,7 29Cuadrado   Jimenez,Alonso No Pres.
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